Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: ACARICIDE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

of lig

idation: 21.01.2020.; List of stakeholders as on: 12.03.2021

SL No. |Name of creditor Identification |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any |Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
No. Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered by lien |Whether lien / Amount covered (% sharein |contingent mutual dues, that |claim rejected |claim under
admitted claim or attachment by total amount|claim may be set off verification
attach pending T d? (Yes/No) [guarantee of claims
disposal admitted
1 M/S VIP Industries 07/02/2020 1,91,19,376 1,60,25,697 |Against supply Nil NA Nil 84% Nil Nil 30,93,679 Nil
of materials
2 Misri Rasayan 10/02/2020 21,45,410 19,08,348 |Against supply Nil NA Nil 89% Nil Nil 2,37,062 Nil
of materials
3 Pristine Agro Ltd 17/02/2020 91,85,000 83,23,999 [Against supply Nil NA Nil 91% Nil Nil 8,61,001 Nil
of materials
TOTAL 3,04,49,786 2,62,58,044 41,91,742




